| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | | | BPA NO. NRC-DR-03-09-0 | 1. CONTRACT ID CODE | | | PAGE 1 | · OF | |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|-------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------|--|
| 2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 001* | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15c. | | UISITION/PURCHASE REQ -DR-03-09-061 005 | a. NÖ. | | 5. PRO. | JECT NO.(If ap | plicable) | |
| 6. ISSUED BY CODE | 3100 | | INISTERED BY (If other th | nan Item | 6) | CODE | 3100 | | |
| U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Ashlee Bushell (301)492.3486 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | | | | |
| 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State | and ZIP Code) | | | , , | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI | TATION NO |). | | |
| ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES AND LABORATORIES (ATL) INTERNATIONAL, | | | | | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | | |
| | | | | | 10A. MODIFICATION OF CON | | | | |
| 20010 CENTURY BLVD STE 500 | | | GS10F0092J NRC-T005 | | | | | | |
| GERMANTOWN MD 208741119 | | | | NRC-DR-03-09-061 T02 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) | | | | | |
| CODE 827013467 FACILITY CODE | | | | | X 03-11-2010 | | | | |
| 11. THIS ITEM | ONLY APPLIES TO AME | NDME | ENTS OF SOLICIT | ΆΤΙΟ | NS | | | | |
| 12. HOUSENING AND AN AND ANA (Integalica) | hich includes a reference to th E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de makes reference to the solicita R: 020-15-112-130 | ne solic RECEIP esire to ation ar | itation and amendme T OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alrea nd this amendment, a 4282 DBOC: 2 | ent nun DR TO ady su and is r 252A | nbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change n | OUR AO E SPECI nay be n | C- IFIED MAY nade | | |
| AP | P:31x0200.020 DEOB S: NRR-10-326 | BLIGA | TE: (\$67,010.82 | 2) | | | | | |
| 13. THIS ITEM APPL | IES ONLY TO MODIFICA | | | | | | | • | |
| (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify | authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT | TH IN ITE | M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO | ONTRAC | T ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. | | | | |
| B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA | | ANGES | (such as changes in pa | aying offi | ce, appropriation date, etc.) | <u></u> | | | |
| C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS | SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: | | | | | | | | |
| D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral due to contractor's nonresponse to NRC letter. X Pursuant to 52.243-3 Change?Time-and-Materials or Labor-Hour | | | | | | | | | |
| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is | s required to sign this docume | ent and | return 0 | copies | s to the issuing office. | | | | |
| 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC | | | | | | | | | |
| Modification No. 1 dated June 28, 2010 substituted in lieu thereof as shown be | is rescinded and modi | | | | ptember 30, 2010 | is | | | |
| The purpose of this modification is to level of effort estimate; 2) incorporat \$67,010.82. | | | | | | | | | |
| Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$128,989.18 Total Obligated Amount: \$128,989.18 (ch Period of Performance: 01/25/2010 - 01/ | anged) | | | | | | | | |
| Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference | ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char | unged, ren | nains unchanged and in full f | force and | effect | | | | |
| 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) | | D | ME AND TITLE OF CONTR. onald A. King ontracting Offi | | OFFICER (Type or print) | | | | |
| 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFERQR (Signature of person authorized to sign) | 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UN BY 🦼 | tald | of Contra | icting Officer) | . 16 | 9/30/2 | ≠¤ 20/0 | |
| | NSI REVIEW C | OM | | | STANE | DARD FOR | M 30 (REV. A | 0-83) N 53.243 | |